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Brand C.K Tools

Product T3695

Description Self Adjusting Bootlace Ferrule Crimper
Barcode 5013969249194

Commodity code 8203200000

Country of origin  TW

Features & Benefits

Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Carl
Kammerling

~ For bootlace ferrules ~ Self adjusting jaws automatically size to the ferrule being crimped ~ Range Selector
Switch for quick adjustment ~ Ergonomic two component handle for comfort ~ High compression action for

secure crimping ~ Deadlock system for safe precise crimping

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through
normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

1
80
26
197
455
Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
100
35
240
503

yes

47

Secondary packaging

Transit packaging
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