Product Specification PDF



Date	Correct as of 23rd Feb 2024
Brand	C.K Tools
Product	T3695
Description	Self Adjusting Bootlace Ferrule Crimper
Barcode	5013969249194
Commodity code	8203200000
Country of origin	TW



Features & Benefits \sim For bootlace ferrules \sim Self adjusting jaws automatically size to the ferrule being crimped \sim Range Selector Switch for quick adjustment \sim Ergonomic two component handle for comfort \sim High compression action for

secure crimping ~ Deadlock system for safe precise crimping

C.K products are guaranteed for 1year against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused through Warranty

normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	-	-	
Width mm	80	100	-	-	
Depth mm	26	35	-	-	
Height mm	197	240	-	-	
Weight	455	503	-	-	
Packaging Information	Card use	yes	-	-	
	Card gms	47	-	-	
	Plastic use	-	-	-	
	Plastic gms	-	-	-	
	Metal use	-	-	-	
	Metal gms	-	-	-	
	Timber use	-	-	-	
	Timber gms	-	-	-	